
HALKYN COMMUNITY COUNCIL 

 

CYNGOR CYMUNED HELYGAIN  

 

CEMETERY FEES FROM THE 1ST APRIL, 2025 

 

TO 31ST MARCH 2026 

 
 

 

TYPE OF GRAVE 

 

 

RESIDENT 

 

NON - RESIDENT 

 

 

 

 

EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS 

 

RE-OPENING 

 

CREMATION  

 

RE-OPENING 

 

MEMORIAL STONE 

 

TABLET  

 

ADDITIONAL INSCRIPTION 

 

 

400.00 

 

225.00 

 

110.00 

 

55.00 

 

85.00 

 

55.00 

 

35.00 

 

2,090.00 

 

1,115.00 

 

490.00 

 

280.00 

 

225.00 

 

140.00 

 

140.00 

 

 

CERTIFIED COPY OF ANY ENTRY £35.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R. PHILLIP PARRY, 

CLERK TO THE HALKYN COMMUNITY COUNCIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

( Please Note; None of the above fees include any costs,  

that a Funeral Director or Monumental Mason may charge  ) 


