HALKYN COMMUNITY COUNCIL CYNGOR CYMUNED HELYGAIN

CEMETERY FEES FROM THE 1ST APRIL, 2025

TO 31ST MARCH 2026

TYPE OF GRAVE	RESIDENT	NON - RESIDENT
EXCLUSIVE RIGHTS	400.00	2,090.00
RE-OPENING	225.00	1,115.00
CREMATION	110.00	490.00
RE-OPENING	55.00	280.00
MEMORIAL STONE	85.00	225.00
TABLET	55.00	140.00
ADDITIONAL INSCRIPTION	35.00	140.00

CERTIFIED COPY OF ANY ENTRY £35.00

R. PHILLIP PARRY, CLERK TO THE HALKYN COMMUNITY COUNCIL

(Please Note; None of the above fees include any costs, that a Funeral Director or Monumental Mason may charge)